AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1409

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE WENTLING

Printer's No. 1775

Amend Bill, page 1, line 8, by striking out the comma after 1 2 "2705(15)" and inserting

3 and

4 Amend Bill, page 1, line 9, by striking out "and 2709(a)(2) 5 and (17)"

6 Amend Bill, page 4, by inserting between lines 12 and 13 7 Section 2. Section 2709(a)(2) and (17) of Title 34 are amended and the subsection is amended by adding a paragraph to 8 9 read: 10 Amend Bill, page 4, line 28, by inserting after "2706(b)"

11 (1)

12 Amend Bill, page 4, by inserting between lines 29 and 30

(17.1) Resident and nonresident disabled veteran hunting 13 14 or furtaker under section 2706(b)(1.1) - \$1. Amend Bill, page 5, line 1, by striking out "2" and inserting 15

3 16

- 1 -